
PU36.5 EnoBBQ MVO shortcut
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 L 0.4 Creek Wood Dr
0.7 L 1.4 Turkey Farm Rd
2.1 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd
2.3 R 2.3 University Station Rd
4.6 L 2.4 Old NC 10
7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
9.9 L >.1 St Marys Rd
10 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
11.4 S 1.4 Miller Rd
12.8 L 0.5 Walker Rd
13.3 L 0.2 NC-57 S
13.5 R 0.3 Phelps Rd
13.7 R 2 Edmund Latta Rd
15.7 R 0.3 NC-57 S
16 L 1.6 Mincey Rd
17.6 R 1.6 Schley Rd
19.2 L 1.1 New Sharon Church Rd
20.3 R 2.4 Terry Rd
22.7 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
24 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
25.2 L 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
29.6 S >.1 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
29.6 L 1.8 Eno BBQ at Fire Hall
31.4 R 1.2 Murphy School Rd
32.6 R 0.5 Brockwell Rd
33.1 L 1.1 University Station Rd
34.2 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd
34.3 R 1.4 Turkey Farm Rd
35.7 R 0.4 Creek Wood Dr
36.1 R 0.3 Creek Ridge Ln

End of Ride
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